
Wydatki Powiatu Rawskiego                               Załącznik nr 6 

W tym 
w tym Inwestycje i zakupy 

inwestycyjne 
Jednostki budŜetowe 

Dz. Rozdział Wydatki 
ogółem  
 
 
(4+13) 

Razem 
wydatki 
bieŜące  
(5+6+7+8+
9+10+11+1
2) 

Razem Wynagr.      
i pochodne 

Zadania 
statutowe 

Dotacje 
na zadania 
bieŜące 

Świadcz.  
na rzecz 
osób 
fizyczn. 

Wydatki  z 
udział. 
środków 
UE 

Poręcze
n. i 
gwaranc
.  

Obsługa 
długu 

Razem 
wydatki 
majątk.  w tym   z 

udziałem 
środków      
z UE 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 
 
020 

  
153 562 

 
153 562 

 
43 362 

 
31 568 

 
11 794 

  
110 200 

      

 02001 10 700 10 700 10 700  10 700         
 02002 32 862 32 862 32 662 31 568 1 094  200       
 02095 110 000 110 000     110 000       
 
600 

  
3 171 095 

 
2 286 606 

 
2 076 606 

 
722 485 

 
1 354 121 

 
200 000 

 
10 000 

    
884 489 

 
884 489 

 

 60014 3 101 095 2 256 606 2 046 606 722 485 1 324 121 200 000 10 000    844 489 844 489  
 60016 40 000          40 000 40 000  
 60095 30 000 30 000 30 000  30 000         
 
630 

  
3 000 

 
3 000 

 
3 000 

  
3 000 

        

 63001 3 000 3 000 3 000  3 000         
 
700 

  
505 000 

 
505 000 

 
505 000 

  
505 000 

        

 70005 505 000 505 000 505 000  505 000         
 z. wł. 495 000 495 000 495 000  495 000         
 z. rz. 10 000 10 000 10 000  10 000         
 
710 

  
1 084 200 

 
959 200 

 
957 700 

 
346 326 

 
611 374 

  
1 500 

    
125 000 

 
125 000 

 
75 000 

 71013 z. rz. 122 000 122 000 122 000  122 000         
 71015 z. rz. 287 200 287 200 286 700 244 326 42 374  500       
 71095 675 000 550 000 549 000 102 000 447 000  1 000    125 000 125 000 75 000 
 
750 

  
6 658 473 

 
6 658 473 

 
6 033 703 

 
4 387 731 

 
1 645 972 

  
173 000 

 
451 770 

     

 75011 185 081 185 081 185 081 184 871 210         
 75011 z. rz. 108 755 108 755 108 755 108 545 210         
 75011 z. wł. 76 326 76 326 76 326 76 326          



 75019 200 000 200 000 57 000  57 000  143 000       
 75020 5 636 622 5 636 622 5 606 622 4 176 622 1 430 000  30 000       
 75045 25 000 25 000 25 000 16 238 8 762         
 rz. por. 12 000 12 000 12 000 8 500 3 500         
 z. rz. 13 000 13 000 13 000 7 738 5 262         
 75075 90 000 90 000 90 000 10 000 80 000         
 75095 521 770 521 770 70 000  70 000   451 770      
 75095 70 000 70 000 70 000  70 000         
 75095proj. 451 770 451 770      451 770      
 
754 

  
2 921 200 

 
2 915 200 

 
2 776 800 

 
2 539 200 

 
237 600 

 
6 000 

 
132 400 

    
6 000 

 
6 000 

 

 75404 6 000 6 000    6 000        
 75411 z. rz. 2 908 200 2 902 200 2 769 800 2 539 200 230 600  132 400    6 000 6 000  
 75495 7 000 7 000 7 000  7 000         
 
757 

  
1 000 000 

 
1 000 000 

        
1000000 

   

 75702 1 000 000 1 000 000        1000000    
 
758 

  
1 130 000 

 
1 130 000 

 
1 130 000 

  
1 130 000 

        

 75818 1 130 000 1 130 000 1 130 000  1 130 000         
 r. ogólna 145 400 145 400 145 400  145 400         
 r. cel. ośw. 910 000 910 000 910 000  910 000         
 r.cel.zarz. 

kryzysowe 
74 600 74 600 74 600  74 600         

 
801 

  
18 709 084 

 
18 709 084 

 
17 097 400 

 
14 858 461 

 
2 238 939 

 
377 991 

 
182 353 

 
1 051340 

     

 80102 1 203 779 1 203 779 1 200 179 1 082 591 117 588  3 600       
 80111 872 552 872 552 870 552 792 473 78 079  2 000       
 80120 5 382 702 5 382 702 5 342 698 4 849 918 492 780  40 004       
 80130 9 033 125 9 033 125 8 520 385 7 349 577 1 170 808 377 991 134 749       
 80134 823 579 823 579 821 579 778 349 43 230  2 000       
 80146 106 142 106 142 106 142  106 142         
 80195 1 287 205 1 287 205 235 865 5 553 230 312   1 051340      
 z. wł. 235 865 235 865 235 865 5 553 230 312         
 Projekty  1 051 340 1 051 340      1 051340      
 
851 

  
1 302 636 

 
903 700 

 
903 700 

 
883 700 

 
20 000 

      
398 936 

 
398 936 

 

 85111 418 936 20 000 20 000  20 000      398 936 398 936  
 85156 873 700 873 700 873 700 873 700          
 85195 10 000 10 000 10 000 10 000          



 

 
852 

  
3 092 929 

 
3 092 929 

 
1 790 489 

 
1 427 168 

 
363 321 

 
316 134 

 
986 306 

      

 85201 1 756 694 1 756 694 1 410 594 1 082 773 327 821 225 600 120 500       
 85204 997 340 997 340 42 000 34 000 8 000 90 534 864 806       
 85218 330 395 330 395 329 395 304 395 25 000  1 000       
 85220 8 500 8 500 8 500 6 000 2 500         
 
853 

  
2 735 700 

 
2 735 700 

 
1 495 476 

 
1 217 786 

 
277 690 

 
57 540 

 
2 200 

 
1 180 484 

     

 85321 135 200 135 200 135 000 126 600 8 400  200       
 z. wł. 80 000 80 000 79 800 71 400 8 400  200       
 z. rz. 55 200 55 200 55 200 55 200          
 85324 12 000 12 000 12 000 8 710 3 290         
 85333 2 506 960 2 506 960 1 324 476 1 082 476 242 000  2 000 1 180 484      
 Projekty  1 180 484 1 180 484      1 180 484      
 z. wł. 1 326 476 1 326 476 1 324 476 1 082 476 242 000  2 000       
 85395 81 540 81 540 24 000  24 000 57 540        
 
854 

  
4 206 063 

 
4 206 063 

 
4 179 817 

 
3 105 090 

 
1 074 727 

  
26 246 

      

 85403 1 009 135 1 009 135 1 003 135 577 993 425 142  6 000       
 85406 1 024 720 1 024 720 1 023 720 905 657 118 063  1 000       
 85410 1 468 865 1 468 865 1 451 219 1 008 369 442 850  17 646       
 85421 658 940 658 940 657 340 613 071 44 269  1 600       
 85446 17 795 17 795 17 795  17 795         
 85495 26 608 26 608 26 608  26 608         
 
900 

  
531 064 

 
20 000 

 
20 000 

 
10 000 

 
10 000 

      
511 064 

 
511 064 

 

 90095 531 064 20 000 20 000 10 000 10 000      511 064 511 064  
 
921 

  
140 000 

 
140 000 

    
140 000 

       

 92116 140 000 140 000    140 000        
 
926 

  
1 865 000 

 
45 000 

 
45 000 

 
22 500 

 
22 500 

      
1 820 000 

 
1 820 000 

 

 92605 45 000 45 000 45 000 22 500 22 500         
 92695 1 820 000          1 820 000 1 820 000  
  

Ogółem  
 

49 209 006 
 

45 463 517 
 

39 058 053 
 

29 552 015 
 

9 506 038 
 

1 097 665 
 

1 624 205 
 

2 683 594 
  

1000000 
 

3 745 489 
 

3 745 489 
 

75 000 


